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FR

Bio
LuiEST Biology

AM

WunBL / TanSY

H3 - 1

POA
NgHM

Hum Rm R1 - 1

POA

POA

Goh Ee Xin
Chem

NgWP Chemistry

EL

ParkHN

LunchMA

WunBL

Recess

Sc(Chem) O

TeoWH

ITR 3 Phy/Chem

Sc(Bio) O

LuiEST

Phy/Bio

FR

Bio
LuiEST Biology

MT

LimGL / QinZZ / Joe Lim / NeoHK /
NgHL / LimKL / YeoXW / Juanna /
Hana / Kumar / Moshi

H1-4,H1-3,C2-2,C2-1

POA
NgHM

Hum Rm R1 - 1

POA

ASSM Chem
NgWP Chemistry

EL

ParkHN

LunchMA

WunBL

Recess

SS/Geo

KuaSH

SS/Geo

SS/Hist

HuJY Ken

SS/Hist

FR

AM

WunBL / TanSY

H3 - 1

POA

Goh Ee Xin
Lunch PCT

LowEUN

Recess SS

LowEUN

SPLT Sc(Phy) O

LeeGAIUS / AuYong KS

SS/Geo

KuaSH

SS/Geo

SS/Hist

HuJY Ken

SS/Hist

Time Practice

FR EL

ParkHN

LunchMA

WunBL

PE

JohnsonChua

ISH 2

Recess SS

LowEUN

Sc(Phy) O

LeeGAIUS / AuYong KS

Sc(Chem) O

TeoWH

ITR 3 Phy/Chem

Sc(Bio) O

LuiEST

Phy/Bio

FR

Bio
LuiEST Biology

MT

LimGL / QinZZ / Joe Lim / NeoHK
NgHL / LimKL / YeoXW / Juanna
Hana / Kumar / Moshi

H1-4,H1-3,C2-1,C2-2

POA
NgHM

Hum Rm R1 - 1

POA

CCE

LowEUN

Chem
NgWP Chemistry

MA

WunBL

Recess Remedial

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

1
7:30
8:00

2
8:00
8:30

3
8:30
9:00

4
9:00
9:30

5
9:30
10:00

6
10:00
10:30

7
10:30
11:00

8
11:00
11:30

9
11:30
12:00

10
12:00
12:30

11
12:30
13:00

12
13:00
13:30

13
13:30
14:00

14
14:00
14:30

15
14:30
15:00

16
15:00
15:30

17
15:30
16:00

18
16:00
16:30

19
16:30
17:00

20
17:00
17:30

4E3, Odd Week


